THI RD JUDI CI AL DI STRI CT - SALT LAKE COUNTY DI STRI CT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COWM SSI ON vs. BRI AN MARTI N

CASE NUMBER 236901030 Tax Lien

CURRENT ASSI GNED JUDCGE
Rl CHARD PEHRSON

PARTI ES

Plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COW SSI ON

Def endant - BRI AN MARTI N

ACCOUNT SUMVARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDI NGS

01-16-2023

01-16-2023
01-16-2023
01-16-2023

01-16-2023

04-24-2023

04-24-2023

04-24-2023
04-24- 2023
09-11-2023
06- 01- 2024

Paperl ess Tax Lien
Ref erence Nunber 1047581696
Judgnent Entered - Anount $626. 75
Judge AWMY QLI VER assi gned.
Note: Utah State Tax Commi ssion nade assessnent on 09/ 29/2022
Judgnent # 1 Entered 626. 75
I NCOVE TAX 1/2018 to 12/2018
Creditor : UTAH STATE TAX COW SSI ON
Debt or : BRI AN MARTI N
626. 75 Tax Lien
626. 75 Judgrment Grand Tot al

Case disposition is Judgment
Di sposition Judge is AMY COLI VER

Not e: PLA Address changed from 210 North 1950 West
Salt Lake City UT 84134

Not e: PLA Address changed to 210 NORTH 1950 WEST SALT LAKE
Cl Ty UT 84134

Not e: PLA Enmil Address changed from

Not e: PLA Emamil Address changed to taxl egal docs@t ah. gov
Judge CORAL SANCHEZ assi gned.

Judge RI CHARD PEHRSON assi gned.

06-27-2024 08:49 AM

taxlien
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